IN.PACT™
Admiral™ DCB
IN.PACT™
AV DCB
IN.PACT™
018 DCB
IN.PACT™ drug-coated balloons (DCB)
The premier

secondary intervention, and Medtronic will provide
a $1,000 rebate to share in the cost of care.
Ref. number usable
length 130 cm
Ref. number usable
length 200 cm
Balloon
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (Fr)
Nominal pressure
(atm) RBP (atm)
IPU04004013P IPU04004020P 4 40 5 8 10
IPU04006013P IPU04006020P 4 60 5 8 10
IPU04008013P IPU04008020P 4 80 5 8 10
IPU04010013P IPU04010020P 4 100 5 8 10
IPU04012013P IPU04012020P 4 120 5 8 10
IPU04015013P IPU04015020P 4 150 5 8 10
IPU04020013P IPU04020020P 4 200 5 8 10
IPU04025013P IPU04025020P 4 250 5 8 10
IPU05004013P IPU05004020P 5 40 5 8 10
IPU05006013P IPU05006020P 5 60 5 8 10
IPU05008013P IPU05008020P 5 80 5 8 10
IPU05010013P IPU05010020P 5 100 5 8 10
IPU05012013P IPU05012020P 5 120 5 8 10
IPU05015013P IPU05015020P 5 150 5 8 10
IPU05020013P IPU05020020P 5 200 5 8 10
IPU05025013P IPU05025020P 5 250 5 8 10
IPU06004013P IPU06004020P 6 40 5 8 10
IPU06006013P IPU06006020P 6 60 5 8 10
IPU06008013P IPU06008020P 6 80 5 8 10
IPU06010013P IPU06010020P 6 100 5 8 10
IPU06012013P IPU06012020P 6 120 5 8 10
IPU06015013P IPU06015020P 6 150 5 8 10
IPU06020013P IPU06020020P 6 200 5 8 10
IPU06025013P IPU06025020P 6 250 5 8 10
IPU07004013P IPU07004020P 7 40 6 8 10
IPU07006013P IPU07006020P 7 60 6 8 10
IPU07008013P IPU07008020P 7 80 6 8 10
Efficient inventory management

ADM 070 080 13P 7 80 7 8 14
To place an order, contact your Medtronic field representative.
Ordering information
Ref. number
usable length
80 cm
Ref. number
usable length
130 cm
Balloon
diameter
 (mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (Fr)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
RBP
(atm)
IAV04004008P - 4.0 40 5 8 14
IAV04006008P - 4.0 60 5 8 14
IAV04008008P - 4.0 80 5 8 14
IAV04012008P - 4.0 120 5 8 14
IAV05004008P - 5.0 40 6 8 14
IAV05006008P - 5.0 60 6 8 14
IAV05008008P - 5.0 80 6 8 14
IAV05012008P - 5.0 120 6 8 14
IAV06004008P - 6.0 40 6 8 14
IAV06006008P - 6.0 60 6 8 14
IAV06008008P - 6.0 80 6 8 14
IAV06012008P - 6.0 120 6 8 14
IAV07004008P - 7.0 40 7 8 14
IAV07006008P - 7.0 60 7 8 14
IAV07008008P - 7.0 80 7 8 14
IAV08004008P IAV08004013P 8.0 40 7 8 10
IAV08006008P IAV08006013P 8.0 60 7 8 10
IAV08008008P IAV08008013P 8.0 80 7 8 10
IAV09004008P IAV09004013P 9.0 40 7 8 10
IAV09006008P IAV09006013P 9.0 60 7 8 10
IAV09008008P IAV09008013P 9.0 80 7 8 10
IAV10004008P IAV10004013P 10.0 40 7 6 9
IAV12004008P IAV12004013P 12.0 40 9 6 9
IN.PACT AV drug-coated balloon
The safety and effectiveness of the IN.PACT Admiral DCB (0.035 in guidewire compatible), as established in the clinical studies that
were performed primarily via femoral access, can be considered supportive for the IN.PACT 018 DCB. The IN.PACT 018 DCB has not
been evaluated in a clinical study.